
N DIV: BEG 44 FT N OF SE COR, RU
W 105 FT, S 61 FT, E 105 FT TO P

PALUMBO JOHN A
10175 FORTUNE PARKWAY, STE 101
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

00-00-00-11977-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

830317.00 1.00/

10/28/2015 DF 0.15 6,725 0 0 6,725

STANDARD
1

38,694
0

6,725
45,419

0
45,419

0
45,419
45,419

0

45,419

1007/1623 2/19/2004 TD Q I 03 500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BONNIE BUCK

JOHN A PULUMBO

0937/2770 10/09/2001 WD Q I 05 59,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEES AS PR

BONNIE BUCK
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BLDG:1:1:  ZONED COMMERCIAL.

HX Base Yr

436 NW COLUMBIA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,180 53.2332 59.62 70,352 1930 1930 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1119

BAS 1,119 100 1,119 36,693

UOP 126 20 25 820

UOP 180 20 36 1,180

1,425 1,180 38,694

BAS= W15 N19 UOP= N6 W21 S6 E21$W21 S39 E2 UOP= S6 E30 N6W30$
E34 N20$.

BAS

15

19

21

39

2

34

20

UOP 6

21

6

21

UOP6

30

6

30

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 *C-CBD61.00 105.00 6,405.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.75 1.05 6,725


